
Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow JOERIS Steve Thode 97
Yellow JOERIS Bryan Boehme 94
Yellow ALTERMAN Adam Huron 93
Yellow JOERIS Hubert McBride 92
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Aaron Caldwell 92
Yellow ALTERMAN AJ Halbardier 92
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Rudy Mermella 90
Yellow JOERIS Reuben Torres 87
Yellow TRAUGOTT Ellis Ridout 87
Yellow TRAUGOTT Jacob Ballard 87
Yellow ROCKING M Glen Boultinghouse 86
Yellow JOERIS Justin Sinclair 85
Yellow ALTERMAN Eloy Ramirez 85
Yellow SA MASONRY Mike Welch 84
Yellow MISSON RIDGE David Carlson 84
Yellow ESC Blake McGowan 83
Yellow ROCKING M John Bocquet 83
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Devin Kilbarger 82
Yellow JOERIS Tim Ledwig 81
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Kaedan Bostwick 81
Yellow SA MASONRY Hector Gonzales 81
Yellow QUALITY STEEL FABRICATION Chris Leoffler 81
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Jason Rios 81
Yellow JOERIS Brooks Butler 79
Yellow ESC Jimmy Gunn 78
Yellow ESC Stephen Ochsner 78
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Perry 78



Yellow Individual
Yellow ALTERMAN Daniel Supulveda 77
Yellow BUYERS BARRICADES Cole Wilson 77
Yellow MISSON RIDGE Caleb Robinson 77
Yellow MISSON RIDGE Jordin Patterson 77
Yellow MEMCO JERRY NELSON 75
Yellow SA MASONRY Chris Moore 75
Yellow MISSON RIDGE John Easterling 75
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Tyler Simmons 73
Yellow JOERIS Brent Jahnke 72
Yellow MEMCO / FULLER CONCRETE RODNEY EIKENBERG 72
Yellow TRAUGOTT Mike Traugott 72
Yellow TRAUGOTT Bernie Ball 72
Yellow CCS STAFFING Kyle Kahn 72
Yellow JR RAMON Justin Headrick 72
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN David Bechtold 72
Yellow ROCKING M Kolten Motes 71
Yellow MEMCO AL BENTLEY 70
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Harry Bishop 68
Yellow JR RAMON Clayton Russell 66
Yellow MEMCO / FULLER CONCRETE ANDREW GOMEZ 63
Yellow JR RAMON Scott Tudhope 62
Yellow BUYERS BARRICADES Russell Johnson 57
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Frank Garcia 55
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Wright 54
Yellow ROCKING M Ronnie Clemens 53
Yellow JR RAMON Jody Hopewell 50
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Sarver 45
Yellow SA MASONRY Alex Tipps 39



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red ZURICH Doug Mercer 97
Red ALAMO CRANE Levi Miller 97
Red ALAMO CRANE Martell Adams 96
Red IBTX Tom Quintero 95
Red IBTX Bruce Culver 94
Red IBTX Clyde Culver 94
Red ZURICH Shayne Roberson 93
Red JW DIELMAN Andrew Arellano 92
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Jacob Sireno 91
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Trevin Tate 91
Red ZURICH Drew Addison 91
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Barron Hahn 90
Red JW DIELMAN Zac Patrick 90
Red ALAMO CRANE Paul Sanders 90
Red RSM Kane Wells 89
Red ZURICH Waylan Brannan 88
Red JW DIELMAN Gary Wietrek 87
Red IBTX Edward Pape 86
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE RC Contreras 86
Red MEI RIGGING Walker Deason 86
Red SKANSKA David Brewer 86
Red SKANSKA Blake Beran 86
Red SKANSKA Justin Crippen 86
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Phil Sheets 85
Red YNIS Todd Meuth 85
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Mike Sireno 84
Red WHITE ROCK Nathan Dawson 84



Red Individual
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Art Abrego 83
Red YNIS Todd Haby 83
Red YNIS Don Neil 83
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Paul Montanez 82
Red JW DIELMAN Aaron Pauli 82
Red COMFORT AIR Adam Schmidt 81
Red COMFORT AIR Phil Little 78
Red WHITE ROCK Seth Fowler 78
Red RSM Robert Ochoa 78
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Travis Stivors 77
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE Joseph Miranda 77
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Jonathan Yanase 76
Red SKANSKA Jake Massey 76
Red WHITE ROCK Tyler Johnson 76
Red PEOPLE READY Lee Davis 75
Red COMFORT AIR Brian Houghton 74
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Charlie Thomas 72
Red PEOPLE READY Carlo Best 71
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Chris Weston 71
Red BONDED LIGHTNING William Fairley 70
Red RSM Adam Hudec 70
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Brad Parsons 69
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Jon Randolph 68
Red YNIS Bob Pesak 68
Red WHITE ROCK Andrew Hutto 67
Red MEI RIGGING Babet Motes 66
Red PEOPLE READY Mark Tavitas 65
Red PEOPLE READY Joshua Alvarez 65



Red Individual
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Steven Bell 61
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Mitch Arnold 59
Red ALAMO CRANE Jim Schaefer 59
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE Ronnie Koby 56
Red MEI RIGGING Taylor Motes 44
Red MEI RIGGING Lupe Hernandez 44
Red COMFORT AIR Katy Schmidt 34
Red RSM Patrick Fleming 34



Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow JOERIS Bryan Boehme 94
Yellow JOERIS Tim Ledwig 81
Yellow JOERIS Hubert McBride 92
Yellow JOERIS Steve Thode 97

364
Yellow ALTERMAN Eloy Ramirez 85
Yellow ALTERMAN AJ Halbardier 92
Yellow ALTERMAN Adam Huron 93
Yellow ALTERMAN Daniel Supulveda 77

347
Yellow JOERIS Brent Jahnke 72
Yellow JOERIS Brooks Butler 79
Yellow JOERIS Justin Sinclair 85
Yellow JOERIS Reuben Torres 87

323
Yellow TRAUGOTT Mike Traugott 72
Yellow TRAUGOTT Ellis Ridout 87
Yellow TRAUGOTT Jacob Ballard 87
Yellow TRAUGOTT Bernie Ball 72

318
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Aaron Caldwell 92
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Tyler Simmons 73
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Kaedan Bostwick 81
Yellow TEXAS AIR PROD Harry Bishop 68

314



Yellow Team
Yellow MISSON RIDGE John Easterling 75
Yellow MISSON RIDGE Caleb Robinson 77
Yellow MISSON RIDGE David Carlson 84
Yellow MISSON RIDGE Jordin Patterson 77

313
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Rudy Mermella 90
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Jason Rios 81
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Frank Garcia 55
Yellow KENNEDY WIRE ROPE Devin Kilbarger 82

308
Yellow ROCKING M Kolten Motes 71
Yellow ROCKING M Glen Boultinghouse 86
Yellow ROCKING M Ronnie Clemens 53
Yellow ROCKING M John Bocquet 83

293
Yellow QUALITY STEEL FABRICATION Chris Leoffler 81
Yellow BUYERS BARRICADES Cole Wilson 77
Yellow BUYERS BARRICADES Russell Johnson 57
Yellow CCS STAFFING Kyle Kahn 72

287
Yellow MEMCO JERRY NELSON 75
Yellow MEMCO AL BENTLEY 70
Yellow MEMCO / FULLER CONCRETE ANDREW GOMEZ 63
Yellow MEMCO / FULLER CONCRETE RODNEY EIKENBERG 72

280



Yellow Team
Yellow SA MASONRY Chris Moore 75
Yellow SA MASONRY Mike Welch 84
Yellow SA MASONRY Alex Tipps 39
Yellow SA MASONRY Hector Gonzales 81

279
Yellow JR RAMON Scott Tudhope 62
Yellow JR RAMON Jody Hopewell 50
Yellow JR RAMON Clayton Russell 66
Yellow JR RAMON Justin Headrick 72

250
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Wright 54
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Perry 78
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN Chris Sarver 45
Yellow SOUTHERN AMERICAN David Bechtold 72

249
Yellow ESC Jimmy Gunn 78
Yellow ESC Blake McGowan 83
Yellow ESC Stephen Ochsner 78

239



Red Team
Course Company First Last Score

Red ZURICH Doug Mercer 97
Red ZURICH Drew Addison 91
Red ZURICH Waylan Brannan 88
Red ZURICH Shayne Roberson 93

369
Red IBTX Tom Quintero 95
Red IBTX Edward Pape 85
Red IBTX Bruce Culver 94
Red IBTX Clyde Culver 94

368
Red JW DIELMAN Andrew Arellano 92
Red JW DIELMAN Zac Patrick 90
Red JW DIELMAN Gary Wietrek 87
Red JW DIELMAN Aaron Pauli 82

351
Red ALAMO CRANE Jim Schaefer 59
Red ALAMO CRANE Levi Miller 97
Red ALAMO CRANE Paul Sanders 90
Red ALAMO CRANE Martell Adams 96

342
Red SKANSKA David Brewer 86
Red SKANSKA Blake Beran 86
Red SKANSKA Justin Crippen 86
Red SKANSKA Jake Massey 76

334



Red Team
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Mike Sireno 84
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Jacob Sireno 91
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Jon Randolph 68
Red BAKER TRIANGLE Paul Montanez 82

325
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Art Abrego 83
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Travis Stivors 77
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Barron Hahn 90
Red TRADE MANAGEMENT Brad Parsons 69

319
Red YNIS Todd Meuth 85
Red YNIS Todd Haby 83
Red YNIS Bob Pesak 68
Red YNIS Don Neil 83

319
Red WHITE ROCK Andrew Hutto 67
Red WHITE ROCK Tyler Johnson 76
Red WHITE ROCK Nathan Dawson 84
Red WHITE ROCK Seth Fowler 78

305
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Trevin Tate 91
Red BONDED LIGHTNING William Fairley 70
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Steven Bell 61
Red BONDED LIGHTNING Jonathan Yanase 76

298



Red Team
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Mitch Arnold 59
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Chris Weston 71
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Phil Sheets 85
Red TEAM MECHANICAL Charlie Thomas 72

287
Red PEOPLE READY Carlo Best 71
Red PEOPLE READY Mark Tavitas 65
Red PEOPLE READY Lee Davis 75
Red PEOPLE READY Joshua Alvarez 65

276
Red RSM Adam Hudec 70
Red RSM Patrick Fleming 34
Red RSM Robert Ochoa 78
Red RSM Kane Wells 89

271
Red COMFORT AIR Brian Houghton 74
Red COMFORT AIR Phil Little 78
Red COMFORT AIR Katy Schmidt 34
Red COMFORT AIR Adam Schmidt 81

267
Red MEI RIGGING Babet Motes 66
Red MEI RIGGING Taylor Motes 44
Red MEI RIGGING Lupe Hernandez 44
Red MEI RIGGING Walker Deason 86

240
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE RC Contreras 86
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE Joseph Miranda 77
Red EQUIPMENTSHARE Ronnie Koby 56

219



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

ZURICH Doug Mercer 97
ZURICH Drew Addison 91
ZURICH Waylan Brannan 88
ZURICH Shayne Roberson 93

369

Company First Last Score Award

IBTX Tom Quintero 95
IBTX Edward Pape 85
IBTX Bruce Culver 94
IBTX Clyde Culver 94

368

Company First Last Score Award

ZURICH Doug Mercer 97 A1
ALAMO CRANE Levi Miller 97 A2
ALAMO CRANE Martell Adams 96 A3

BAKER TRIANGLE Paul Montanez 82 B1
JW DIELMAN Aaron Pauli 82 B2
COMFORT AIR Adam Schmidt 81 B3

Company First Last Score Award

JOERIS Bryan Boehme 94
JOERIS Tim Ledwig 81
JOERIS Hubert McBride 92
JOERIS Steve Thode 97

364

Company First Last Score Award

JOERIS Steve Thode 97 A1
JOERIS Bryan Boehme 94 A2
ALTERMAN Adam Huron 93 A3

ALTERMAN Daniel Supulveda 77 B1
BUYERS BARRICADES Cole Wilson 77 B2
MISSON RIDGE Caleb Robinson 77 B3

Company First Last Score Award

MEI RIGGING Babet Motes 66 LYCH

Yellow - Sporting Clays Team
Te

am
 C

H

Yellow -  Lewis Individual

HOA Team

HO
A

Lady combined courses Individual

Te
am

 C
H

Red -  Lewis Individual

Red - Sporting Clays Team


	Individual Yellow
	Individual Red 
	Team Yellow
	Team Red
	Awards

